Moravsky bikemaraton 2019
2019-08-31 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~ 11:10:23 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 185

50km
kategorie

MuZzi ll 101
MuZzi | 284
Juniorky 280
Juniorky 289
Muzi ll 102
Muzi Il 103
MufZi | 104
MuZi | 105
MuZi | 106
MuZi | 107
MuZi | 262
Muzi | 249
MuZzi | 108
Muzi | 272
MuZzi Il 109
Juniofi 110
MuZi | 111
Muzi Il 273
Muzi | 112
Juniofi 113
Mufzi | 114
MufZi | 116
Mutzi | 115
Muzi ll 117
MufZi | 119
Muzi ll 118
Muzi Il 120
MuZi | 121
MuZi | 254
Muzi | 276
MuZi | 122
MuZzi | 283
Juniofi 124
Muzi | 123
MuZi lll 125
MuZi | 270
MuZi | 126
Muzi | 275
MuZi | 128
MufZi | 127
Mutzi | 129
MufZi | 130
Mufzi | 131
MuZi | 286
Muzi Il 132
Zeny 133
MuZi | 134
MuZzi | 135
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ALBRECHT KAREL
ANDERLE JAN
ANDERLOVA ADELA
ANDERLOVA MONIKA
BABIANEK MILAN
BARFUS MIROSLAV
BEHUNEK SVATOSLAV
BERKA JAKUB
BESTA JOSEF
BOCEK VITEZSLAV
BORAK KAMIL
BOSER PATRIK
BREZINA JOSEF
BREZINA TOMAS
BUCEK PETR
BURES STEPAN
CAHLIK TOMAS
CADA JIRi
CEJKA TOMAS
CMAKAL FRANTISEK
DOLEZAL FRANTISEK
DOLEZAL JAN
DOLEZAL JAROMIR
DOSOUDIL PETR
DOVRTEL DAVID
DOVRTEL ZDENEK
DUSEK JAROSLAV
DYLONG RAFAL
ENGEL MAREK
FALTUS ROMAN
FILKA KAREL
FLAMA TOMAS
FRICAR JAN
FRICAR JIRi
FRKAL MIROSLAV
GALUSZKA MIROSLAV
GERHARD TOMA3
GLADIS TOMAS
GREZL MARTIN
GREZL ONDRE]J
GULYAS JOSEF
HANDL TOMAS
HANZAL RADEK
HANZLIK IVO
HARCARIK JAROSLAV
HARLENDEROVA JITKA
HAVRAN JIRi
HEJTMANEK MAREK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LUPENE

NOVY MALIN

NOVY MALIN

NOVY MALIN

MIKO CYCLES PREROV
CYKLO ZOPY

UNITHERM BEHUNEK S.R.O.
VOSA SUMVALD
KLOPINANA

NABYTKOVE STUDIO LAZECKY
ZABREH

I1G USTEK

TA™| AiNECI

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
NOVATOP

CYKLOMORAVA

SUMPERK

STAVENICE

CZ LOKO

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK

TRIBIKE KOALA - STEVENS
CYKLO KLUB BENDL

PAMEKLADY HROCHOVA; BRNA-ADKO

SAMZASEBE

CYKLO ZOPY

CYKLO ZOPY

CK MORAVA

OPEL ACTIVE TEAM
DIAMANT PURATOS
SUMPERK

BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
TS BOHEMIA

JUST DO IT

MTB HORKA
NOVATOP OPAVA
KARVINA

DUKO RYMAROV
OLOMOUC

HLIVICE

ROVENSKO

CZ LOKO
MORAVSKY BEROUN
JIZERSKE PEKARNY
MOOLBIKE.CZ
HANUSOVICE
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
LITOMYSL

SK SALITH SUMPERK

start list

rocnik
1967
1974
2002
2002
1963
1958
1981
1986
1982
1970
1970
1982
1978
1989
1968
2003
1987
1965
1987
2003
1987
1979
1974
1967
1993
1963
1962
1974
1972
1979
1987
1997
2001
1975
1956
1970
1972
1985
1991
1986
1974
1975
1974
1985
1959
1974
1982
1997
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Muzi | 259
Muzi | 136
Muzi | 253
Muzi | 137
Muzi | 257
Muzi | 258
Muzi | 138
Muzi Il 256
Muzi | 139
Muzi | 140
Muzi | 279
Muzi | 141
Muzi | 142
Muzi Il 143
Muzi Il 144
Muzi | 145
Muzi Il 146
Muzi | 147
Muzi | 148
Zeny 149
Muzi Il 150
Muzi | 151
Muzi | 152
Muzi | 153
Muzi | 154
Muzi | 288
Muzi llI 155
Muzi | 266
Muzi Il 156
Muzi | 157
Muzi | 158
Muzi | 159
Muzi | 160
Muzi lll 161
Muzi | 162
Muzi | 163
Juniofi 164
Muzi | 165
Muzi | 166
Muzi | 285
Muzi | 167
Muzi | 168
Muzi | 169
Muzi Il 268
Muzi llI 170
Muzi | 171
Muzi | 172
Muzi | 173
Muzi Il 174
Muzi | 252
Muzi | 261
Zeny 175
Muzi | 264
Muzi | 176
SPORTCHaLLEenGe

HLADIS DAVID
HOLEC RADEK
HORAK RADEK
HORKY DAVID
HOTOVY PAVEL
HRUBY PAVEL
CHMELA JAN
CHROMECKY STANISLAV
JAKES STANISLAV
JAKUBIK HYNEK
KAJNAR TOMAS
KAPLAN JOSEF
KASPAR PETR
KEPRT JAN
KNAPEK PETR
KOCMAN PETR
KOHOUT RADOVAN
KOLAR IVO

KOLAR VLADIMIR
KOLARIKOVA VERONIKA
KOLOVRAT RENE
KONAREK PETR
KONIG JIRI
KOPECKY ViT
KOPECNY PETR
KOSTKA TOMAS
KOURIL JIRi

KRAL MILAN
KREMAR ROMAN
KREJCi VLADISLAV
KRESTYN MARTIN
KRISTAK DAVID
KUBENA PETR
KUBICEK BOHUMIL
KUBIS ONDRE]J
KULATY MARTIN
KUNERT DOMINIK
KURECKA LUDVIK
KVITEK PAVEL
LANGER MARTIN
LINDNER ROMAN
LISKA LADISLAV
LUX ROMAN
MACHALICKY MILAN
MAJERNIK KAROL
MALY TOMAS
MASTIK TOMAS
MATE) PETR
MATEJICNY JOSEF
MATURA PAVEL
MERVART MARTIN
MICHALEAKOVA ANNA
MLCAK JAN

MLIKA PETR
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
UNICOV

CYKLO POLACH SUMPERK
CYKLO POLACH A SYN

KNP TEAM ZABREH

SSPLK STEPANOV
HOLESOV

PINATA SKI AND BIKE TEAM
ZEELANDIA

ZLATE HORY

JABLONNE NAD ORLICi
BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
NADORAZ ZABREH

KN PROJECT

CEMBA/CERNI KONE
VEMBLODI UNICOV

PEKARSTV] A CUKRARSTVI SAZAVA S.R.O.

CT HVOZDNA
MOOLBIKE.CZ

SORAL BIKE PROSTEJOV
RD RYMAROV
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA
OPAVA

OLOMOUC

CREDO TEAM

FITKO JESENIK
MOHELNICE

KLEINS

BIKE SPORT UNICOV
VOSA SUMVALD
ZEELANDIA

OSTRAVA

NOPEK BIKE TEAM
BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
KCK ZLIN

KOVO PRAHA
MOOLBIKE.CZ

DOLANY

LIPOVA

T) KOVO PRAHA
CYCLORACING OLOMOUC
HAPECYKLOSPORT BRNO
KN PROJECT ZABREH
HANDICAP

TRI SNECI

NOWY JICIN

BLUDOV
SPECIALIZED-STITY
RUNNING ZONE
CYKLOSPORT HRANICE
UNITED BAKERIES

1995
1999
1975
1990
1970
1973
1977
1968
1989
1977
1978
1981
1975
1954
1966
1970
1966
1988
1974
1996
1967
1973
1978
1985
1982
1974
1955
1975
1968
1974
1987
1987
1978
1957
1988
1975
2002
1996
1986
1984
1984
1970
1975
1961
1957
1974
1978
1976
1962
1976
1977
1992
1998
1970
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Muzi | 177
Muzi | 178
Muzi Il 179
Muzi | 182
Muzi | 181
Muzi | 183
Muzi | 184
Muzi Il 185
Muzi | 186
Zeny 187
Muzi | 188
Muzi | 189
Muzi | 190
Zeny 191
Muzi Il 255
Muzi | 192
Muzi | 193
Muzi | 277
Muzi | 194
Muzi 1l 251
Muzi Il 195
Muzi | 196
Muzi Il 197
Muzi | 198
Muzi | 199
Muzi | 200
Muzi | 201
Muzi | 202
Muzi | 203
Muzi Il 204
Muzi | 250
Muzi | 260
Muzi | 205
Muzi | 206
Muzi Il 207
Muzi | 208
Muzi | 209
Muzi | 263
Muzi Il 210
Muzi lll 211
Muzi | 212
Zeny 213
Muzi | 214
Muzi | 267
Juniofi 215
Juniofi 216
Muzi Il 217
Muzi Il 218
Juniofi 274
Muzi | 220
Muzi Il 221
Muzi | 222
Muzi | 223
Muzi | 278
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MOTYCKA MARTIN
MUSILEK TOMAS
NADVORNIK ZDENEK
NAVARA IVO
NAVARA MILAN
NAVRATIL VIKTOR
NECAS MIROSLAV
NEJEZCHLEBA PAVEL
NEMRAVA PETR
NESETOVA TEREZA
NETEK ROSTISLAV
NEVRLY LUKAS
NOVAK PATRIK
NOVAKOVA KATERINA
NOVOTNY PETR
NOVOTNY RADEK
OBSIVAC JIRi
ONDRA JAROMIR
OPLUSTIL JINDRICH
ORSAG FRANTISEK
PALICH ZBYNEK
PANENKA PAVEL
PAVELEK JAROMIR
PAZDERA RADIM
PENICKA JIRi
PETROVSKY MAREK
PLHAK JAROSLAV
POKORNY MIROSLAV
POLACH JIRi
POLASEK PAVEL
POVOLNY PETR
PROVAZ DAVID
RADA MICHAL
RESL DAVID

RIEDL PETR
RICHTER DAVID
ROLNY MARIAN
ROZEHNAL VACLAV
RUMPLIK JAROMIR
RYPL ROSTISLAV
RYZNAR JAROSLAV
SALCBURGEROVA PETRA
SKALICKY VOJTECH
SKOPAL RADEK
SKOUMAL ROMAN
SMOLEN KAREL
SMOLEN KAREL
SOBALA MIROSLAV
SOUCEK VOJTECH
SPURNY LUKAS
STANIK JOSEF
STEIN MARTIN
STRYK MILAN
STRECHA JIRi
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OCK

TOMAS MUSILEK - I.G.C. STROJAL (SPONZOR)

MTB KOALA
BIKESPORTMOHELNICE
CHINESE MAN

VOSA SUMVALD

OLOMOUC

ZEELANDIA

SC SAMOTISKY

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOMORAVA

KOALA - STEVENS MTB TEAM
TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
OLOMOUC

ZABREH

OCK 0SiK

MORAVSKY BEROUN
TOVACOV

OSTRAVA-PORUBA

PASEKA

OMEGA CZ - CECHY

BLUDOV

MOUNTAINTIME.CZ VENDETTA
HRANICE

ZABREH, ZVOLE
PROMOTORSPORT

CZ LOKO

UNITED BAKERIES

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
SLAVONOV

OLOMOUC

KRS PASEKA

ZEELANDIA

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
DUKLA CHROMEC

TOFIDO

NOVY JICIN
PROMOTORSPORT

UNITED BAKERIES
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE
KOLARNA CYKLO TEAM

SK SALITH SPORT,Z.S.

LESNICE

MOHELNICE

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
DOMASOV U STERNBERKA
BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
VOSA SUMVALD

BIKE SPORT UNICOV

RESPECT BIKES

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
USTi NAD ORLICI

1971
1999
1962
1970
1980
1976
1974
1969
1980
1989
1985
1985
1992
1973
1967
1970
1973
1977
1984
1956
1965
1980
1964
1978
1979
1972
1983
1982
1972
1967
1979
1974
1979
1975
1966
1977
1978
1974
1959
1955
1986
1989
2000
1975
2003
2003
1963
1962
2002
1983
1969
1983
1985
1986
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MuZzi | 224
MuZzi | 225
Muzi Il 226
MuZzi | 227
MuZzi | 228
MuZzi | 229
MuZzi | 230
Muzi Il 231
MuZzi | 232
Muzi | 233
MuZi | 234
Muzi Il 235
MuZi ll 236
Muzi ll 287
Muzi | 237
MuZi | 238
MuZi | 239
MuZzi | 271
MuZi | 240
MuZzi | 241
MuZzi | 242
MuZzi | 243
MuZzi | 244
Muzi Il 269
Muzi | 245
Muzi Il 246
MuZzi | 247
MuZi | 265
MuZi ll 248
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SALMIK PAVEL
SENK MARTIN

SiDA KAREL

SIMEK PAVEL
SRUBAR STANISLAV
SRUTEK MICHAL

3
3

VERCL MARTIN
SVRCEK RICHARD
TELUPIL MARTIN
TICHY PETR

TOMES MIROSLAV
UCHYTIL ALOIS
UNZEITIG LADISLAV
VALA DENIS

VALAS PATRIK
VALENTA MICHAL
VLCEK PAVEL
VLCEK ROSTISLAV
VOGEL MICHAL
VOLIiK MAREK
VONDRUSKA BOHUSLAV
VORTEL ONDRE]J
VYHLIDAL LIBOR
WOLF DAVID
ZEMEK LUBOMIR
ZIEGLER PETR
ZELEZNY MARCEL
ZOVINEC MILAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

RD RYMAROV

VOSA SUMVALD

CERNI KONE

CZLOKO

SUMPERK

KONGO TEAM

VOSA SUMVALD

CESKA TREBOVA
COBRAM TEAM

CYKLORD

KUNCICE POD ON.
PEKARSTVi SAMEK NACHOD
BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
UNO FLOCK

UNITED BAKERIES A.S.
DOLN{ LUTYNE

UNITED BAKERIES

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
CYKLO ZOPY

SUMPERK

FORCE TEAM JESENIK

T) SOKOL HRABENOV
CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
ZABREH

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
BABYLONBIKE

DUKO RYMAROV
MOOLBIKE.CZ

VEMBLODI UNICOV

1972
1978
1958
1980
1974
1983
1984
1967
1976
1988
1972
1958
1966
1967
1979
1979
1982
1990
1976
1976
2000
1986
1987
1967
1990
1967
1970
1994
1968
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